7/11/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$41.74

$41.74

$41.74

Drawer

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$81.24

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,267.81) ($56.25) 8l
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,267.81) ($56.25) 8l
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,267.81) ($56.25) 81
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.50) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.50) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.50) $0.00 8
($1,283.31) ($56.25) 89

Handle Net Handle
$1,365.80 $1,309.55
$1,365.80 $1,309.55
$1,365.80 $1,309.55

Handle Net Handle

$55.00 $55.00
$55.00 $55.00
$55.00 $55.00
$1,420.80 $1,364.55

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



